Hebburn Children’s Centre, Campbell Park Road, Hebburn, NE31 1QY

(0191) 428 7650

Primrose Ch dren’s Centre, Lambton Terrace, Jarrow, NE32 5QY (0191) Ual
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Jarrow Children’s Centre, Stanley Street, Jarrow NE32 3QH (0191)
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For Children’s Centre activities:
Places must be booked unless otherwise stated.

A donation of £1 per child would be appreciated.

Activities are aimed at children 0 - 4 years, unless otherwise stated.

Monday - 26/07/21

Tuesday - 27/07/21

Wednesday - 28/07/21

Thursday - 29/07/21

Friday - 30/07/21

Jarrow - Baby Clinic
1.30pm - 2.30pm
To book an appointment please
ring 0191 2832677

Hebburn - Baby Clinic
9.30am — 11.00am
To book an appointment please
ring 0191 2832677

Hebburn — Breastfeeding group
11.00am - 12.00pm
*Booking Essential*

Jarrow - Arts & Crafts
10.00am-11.00am
*Booking Essential*

Hebburn — Time Together
10.00am — 11.00am
*Booking Essential*®

Monday - 02/08/21

Tuesday - 03/08/21

Wednesday - 04/08/21

Thursday - 05/08/21

Friday - 06/08/21

Jarrow - Baby Clinic
1.30pm - 2.30pm
To baok an appeintment please
ring 0191 2832677

Primrose — Baby Sensory
{0-12 months)
1.30pm - 2.30pm
*Booking Essential*

Hebburn - Baby Clinic
9.30am — 11.00am
To book an appointment please
ring 0191 2832677

Hebburn — Breastfeeding group
11.00am - 12.00pm
*Booking Essential™*

Hebburn — Time Together
10.00am - 11.00am
*Booking Essential*

Monday - 09/08/21

Tuesday - 10/08/21

Wednesday - 11/08/21

Thursday - 12/08/21

Friday - 13/08/21

Jarrow - Baby Clinic
1.30pm - 2.30pm
To book on appointment please
ring 0191 2832677

Carr Ellison Park- Tony Junior
{South Tyneside Council Event)
2.00pm-4.00pm

Hebburn — Arts & Crafts
10.00am - 11.00am
*Booking Essentiol*

Hebburn - Baby Clinic
92.30am ~ 11.00am
To book on appointment please
ring 0191 2832677

Hebburn — Breastfeeding group
11.00am - 12.00pm
*Booking Essential*

Carr Ellison Park- Kendrick
{South Tyneside Council Event)
2.00pm-4.00pm

Hebburn — Time Together
10.00am - 11.00am
*Booking Essential*
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Thursday - 19/08/21 Friday - 20/08/21

Monday - 16/08/21

Tuesday - 17/08/21

Wednesday - 18/08/21

Jarrow - Baby Clinic
1.30pm = 2.30pm
To book an appointment please ring
0191 2832677

Primros~ — Time Together
1.3%7pm-2.30pm
*Boc “ing Essential*

Jarrow - Baby Sensory
(0-12 months)
10.00am-11.00am
*Booking Essential*

Hebburn - Baby Clinic
9.30am — 11.00am
To book an appointment pleose
ring 0191 2832677

Hebburn — Breastfeeding group
11.00am — 12.00pm
*Booking Essential*

Hebburn — Weaning
10.00am-11.00am
*Booking Essentiol*

West Park Jarrow- Tree Stump
Theatre
(South Tyneside Council Event)
2.00pm-3.45pm

Monday - 23/08/21

Tuesday - 24/08/21

Wednesday - 25/08/21

Thursday - 26/08/21

Jarrow - Baby Clinic
1.30pm - 2.30pm
To book an appointment please ring
0191 2832677

Primros~ — Time Together
1.297pm-2.30pm
*Boo ting Essential*

West Park Jarrow- Peggy Pearpot
(South Tyneside Council Event)
2.00pm-3.45pm

Hebburn - Baby Clinic
9.30am - 11.00am

To book an appointment please

ring 0191 2832677

Hebburn - Breastfeeding group
11.00am - 12.00pm

*Booking Essentiol*

larrow — Fun Day

1.00pm - 3.00pm
Monday - 30/08/21 Tuesday - 31/08/21 Wednesday - 01/09/21 Thursday 02/09/21
Hebburn - Baby Clinic
- booi'i:a;;o:;:;:?:r:please Jarrow — Teddy Bears Picnic
BANK HOLIDAY 11.00am - 12.30pm
ring 0191 2832677 p ,
: *Booking Essential*

Hebburn - Breastfeeding group
11.00am - 12.00pm
*Booking Essential*

Big Local Jarrow

Big Local Jarrow are hosting several events throughout the summer at various locations. Further information can be found via Jarrow Big Locals Facebook page

Kalma Baby yoga sessions will be running throughout the summer. Contact Vicky (07903931250) to secure your space
South Tyneside Summer Holiday Club
For more information and to find out if you are eligible visit www.southtyneside.gov.uk/holidayclub

Kalma Baby




